
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
66 
86 
4 
3 

56 
2 

31 
21 
20 
14 
88 
9 

52 
99 
7 

Name 
Fredrik Larsson 
Philip Morin 
Lukas Sundahl 
Jocke Mangs 
Lars-Bertil Rantzow 
Oscar Palm 
Robin Hansson 
Magnus Öhman 
Henric Skoog 
Mats Karlsson 
Kasi Anssi-Jukka 
Thomas Karlsson 
Kenneth Pantzar 
Ingvar Mattsson 
Johan Andersson 

Entrant 

Cirkus Karlsson Racing 

Sundahl Racing 

Mtech Competition 

Fragus BR Motorsport 

Mtech Competition 

PFI Racing 

Cirkus Karlsson Racing 

Mtech Competition 

Mattssons Fasteners 

PFI Racing 

Make 

Porsche 991 Cup 

Porsche 997 Cup 

Porsche 991 Cup 

Porsche 991 Cup 

Porsche 991 Cup 

Porsche 991 Cup 

Porsche 991 Cup 

Porsche 991 Cup 

Porsche 991 Cup 

Porsche 991 Cup 

Porsche 991 Cup 

Porsche 991 Cup 

Porsche 991 Cup 

Porsche 991 Cup 

Porsche 997 Cup 

Nat./Club 

SWE.Falkenberg MK 

SWE-Luleå MS 

SWE-Wäxjö MS 

SWE-KAK 

SWE-KAK/S Motorsport

SWE-KAK 

SWE-Team 13 

SWE-KAK 

SWE-Karlskoga MF 

SWE-Karlskoga MF 

FIN-LCF 

SWE-Falkenberg MK 

SWE-PCS Racing 

SWE-Anderstorp RC 

SWE-PCS Racing Club 

Laps 
17 
16 
18 
19 
17 
17 
16 
19 
14 
9 

15 
19 
17 
20 
16 

Best Tm 
48.606 
48.959 
49.191 
49.243 
49.562 
50.492 
51.012 
51.162 
51.395 
51.675 
52.152 
52.550 
52.914 
53.417 
54.446 

Diff 

0.353 
0.585 
0.637 
0.956 
1.886 
2.406 
2.556 
2.789 
3.069 
3.546 
3.944 
4.308 
4.811 
5.840 

In Lap 
16 
14 
18 
19 
16 
17 
11 
17 
11 
4 

11 
17 
11 
18 
14 

2nd Best 
48.616 
49.091 
49.422 
49.464 
49.969 
50.711 
51.060 
51.174 
51.533 
51.880 
52.403 
52.766 
52.947 
53.911 
54.492 
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STCC Testday Mantorp 
Carrera Cup 

Free Practice 2 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 13:45:02 

Mantorp short track 1,868 Km 

25.05.2016 13:45 

Timekeeping M.Wagner: Clerk of the course Mikael Andersson:

Steward Mikael Carlsson: Secretary of the meeting Yvonne Bjärud:


